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Mass

Preference

10 5 6 8 Barsi Marilyn 715-345-2668 barsimarilyn@gmail.com

10 5 Bennett Sue 715-344-7743 nonnibennett@charter.net

10 5 8 6 Bergeron Brant 715-630-9239 bergeron@dcopy.net

5 10 6 8 Bergin Sue 715-345-0799 steve.bergin@att.net

8 Bohanski Pat 715-344-2592

5 6 Boyce Sherry 715-341-6951 boycesbb@charter.net

5 Boylan Bill 715-341-6586 wsboylan@sbcglobal.net

8 Brilowski Justine 715-341-0228 brilowskij@gmail.com

10 Brush Bob 715-344-1177 rowenbrush@gmail.com

10 8 Brzezinski Renee 715-341-8831 brzezinski1998@gmail.com

5 10 Chase JoAnn 715-570-1615 chase.joann@gmail.com

8 Cisewski Agnes 715-341-0058 tweetci08@localnet.com

10 Cray Patty 715-344-0834 pcray@uwsp.edu

10 8 Czerwinski Kevin 715-341-2262 kczerwin@uwsp.edu

10 Davis Casey/Carolyn 715-498-4459 cldavis77@gmail.com

8 Eckes Pat 715-344-6654 pteckes@charter.net

5 Firkus Annette 715-341-1427 rafirkus@att.net

8 Glisczynsi Dave 715-341-6655 dglisczynski@glisczynskiassociates.com

8 Guzman Loretta 715-344-4954

5 10 Hoffman Richard 715-570-1615 hoffmannrhh1@gmail.com

6 Janquart JJ 715-252-3063

5 8 Jaworski Fred 715-344-4420 fmjaworski@yahoo.com

5 8 10 Jirous Rose 715-342-0230 trjirous@charter.net

5 8 King Maxine 715-344-8482

any Knauf Sr. Barb 715-544-9515 srbarb@holystevenspointstevenspoint.org

5 Kolinski Charlotte/John 715-341-3547 jkolins@charter.net

5 Kolodziej Mary 715-701-2565 mak1954fun@gmail.com

10 6 Konkol Bob/Margaret 715-341-8485 rfk@andlaw.com

10 Koob Joseph 715-366-2100

10 6 5 Kostuch Marcie/Mike 715-342-9639 mkostuch@charter.net

8 10 Kowieski Karen 715-344-4649 richardkowieski@yahoo.com

5 10 8 6 Kozlowski Rita 715-344-5616 kozl@charter.net

5 8 Krems Jim 715-344-2453 jkrems@yahoo.com

10 8 Kulas Ruth 715-344-0086 rkulas9@gmail.com

10 6 5 Lawlis John 715-345-7250 jlawlis@benorth.com

sub Letto Barb 715-592-1798 bletto@wi-net.com

5 10 Liebe Lucy 715-340-7758 mikeluciliebe@charter.net

10 Mansavage Kurt 715-701-2374 kmansavage1@charter.net

10 5 Martin Gary 715-344-7244

10 8 6 5 Miller Michele 715-572-8257 millerolds@gmail.com

5 8 6 Molski Ann 715-345-0803 anniemo3333@gmail.com

8 10 Mrozinski Tom 715-344-5679 mrotompat@gmail.com

5 8 6 Negro Amanda 715-343-1544 adavy253@yahoo.com



Sub Niekamp Ginny 715-344-8613 vniekamp@msn.com

10 6 Olson Erin 715-252-7959 eyudchitz@gmail.com

8 10 Olszewski Jodi 715-344-7042 jolszewski@pacelli.com

8 10 5 6 Ostrowski Bob 715-341-2027 mostrowski@charter.net

8 Osypowski Adam 715-570-0280 adamoz52@charter.net

5 8 Patoka Debbie 715-498-7892 dpatoka62@gmail.com

8 Paul Lillian 715-344-3007 tamarack34@gmail.com

5 Peters Sharon 715-345-9744 sdpetie@charter.net

8 6 Phillip Casey 715-572-1677 caseyphillip.cp@gmail.com

8 10 5 6 Phillip Gayle 715-344-5752 gzivney@hotmail.com

5 8 Piotrowski Susan 715-341-6619 piotrows.j@sbcglobal.net

10 5 Poggemann Justin 715-572-7029 poggie1114@hotmail.com

8 Przybylski Chester 715-341-8478 chetjr55@gmail.com

10 Raschka Pat 715-344-7394 praschka@charter.net

5 6 Reniewicki Sharon 715-341-4167 renhouse@sbcglobal.net

5 Retzki Kathleen 715-344-3306

10 Rogers Spencer 715-544-6341 royroo2000@yahoo.com

10 5 Rosicky Mary 715-344-2112 maryrosicky@hotmail.com

6 Schuler Lin 715-341-6078 lschuler@uwsp.edu

10 8 Schultz Clint 262-388-7224 marquetteclint@yahoo.com

sub Schultz Kay 715-344-6286 kayjschultz@hotmail.com

8 10 Shefchik Michael 715-347-7797 sheffy369@yahoo.com

10 Skare Joe 715-355-4717 joeskare@gmail.com

8 10 Slusarski Don/Marilyn 715-344-8836 woodviewdj@charter.net

sub Sowka Marti 715-341-2946 sowka.marti@gmail.com

6 10 Steltenpohl Carol 715-340-9930 carolsteltenpohl@gmail.com

8 Tanko Gary 715-341-7966 cgtanko@charter.net

10 5 Vrieze Carrie 715-342-9917 cvrieze@pointschools.net

8 10 Wavrunek Andy 715-347-5713 andywavrunek@yahoo.com

8 10 5 6 Weinfurter Amanda 715-347-1117 weinfurters@gmail.com

8 10 5 6 Weinfurter Laurie 715-457-2589 stars_moons_55@hotmail.com

8 Wollock Carol 715-341-4615

5 Zagrzebski Art 715-344-4256 jmjzag@charter.net

10 5 8 Zahn Rick/Rosan 715-344-3883 rick.rosan.zahn@gmail.com

10 Zdroik Ann 715-344-6631 zdroik@aol.com



dglisczynski@glisczynskiassociates.com

srbarb@holystevenspointstevenspoint.org


